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South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Le'Veon's Lettuce 7 6 0 0.538 6-0 7-3 1190.50 1282.70 1519.98

Lil Peter, Son 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-5 1316.12 1357.52 1604.86

EL KAMODEO HTTR 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 3-7 1173.50 1236.88 1448.64

Marino Magic 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 2-8 1065.70 1173.04 1282.22

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Douglasville Dirty Birds 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 7-3 1530.72 1237.78 1887.54

Muthascratchas 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 8-2 1476.70 1330.16 1787.04

Three Headed Monster 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-5 1284.74 1314.18 1588.68

Cleveland Brownies 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 3-7 1207.78 1283.76 1498.24

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mafiosos 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 8-2 1314.58 1289.98 1638.56

Climax Change 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 6-4 1324.32 1215.30 1652.28

The Cooks 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 4-6 1161.28 1255.72 1414.12

Fal-Cans 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 3-7 1046.04 1220.94 1309.46

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Chuckys Team 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 6-4 1389.80 1238.78 1737.32

B-Team 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 5-5 1441.70 1255.16 1684.20

Steelers 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 3-7 1143.06 1303.38 1381.80

Zim Reapers 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-5 1228.80 1300.06 1543.44

Total Points
The Douglasville Dirty Birds 1887.54

Muthascratchas 1787.04

Chuckys Team 1737.32

B-Team 1684.20

Climax Change 1652.28

Mafiosos 1638.56

Lil Peter, Son 1604.86

Three Headed Monster 1588.68

Zim Reapers 1543.44

Le'Veon's Lettuce 1519.98

Cleveland Brownies 1498.24

EL KAMODEO HTTR 1448.64

The Cooks 1414.12

Steelers 1381.80

Fal-Cans 1309.46

Marino Magic 1282.22
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